
          
               Dressage Club of South Australia     

               Horseland Adelaide 
                     October Show
              2 October 2022 @ Cromwell Park
                            

INDOOR ARENA
JUDGES: HELEN WHITTLE (C) and JILL SINCLAIR (H)

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1B 
8:30 Jacqueline Sparnon BAIN PARK NEBIOLO 1788 Pony
8:38 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Pony
8:46 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Open
8:54 Kathryn Mitchell FRANCESCA WS 2470 Open
9:02 Ruth Schneeberger QUIRE BOY R 2500 Open
9:10 Fiona Smith DORNFELD ESTELLA 2516 Open
9:18 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2258 Open
9:26 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth
9:34 Kirsty Marston ALLANDRO 8 Open - CUR
9:42 Kasey Holyman ANGEL 9 Open - CUR
9:50 Nicole Wagner TARRAWONGA HAVOK - ASH 10 Open - CUR

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5C
10:08 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
10:16 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION 1804 Open

Break 15 mins

EQ Saddlery Prix St-Georges
10:39 Kate Moser ECLIPSE 1410 AOR
10:49 Catherine Skinner DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 Open
10:59 Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE 2013 Open
11:09 Sally Engelhardt KERIBEE GALILEO 619 Open
11:19 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR
11:29 Megan Evans DANSON DEITY 1678 AOR
11:39 Tara Lloyd TULLAROI ALL I WANT 1195 Pony
11:49 Courtney Munro BELRIEVE SQUEAK 2142 Youth
11:59 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 985 Open
12:09 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

Horseland Adelaide Inter 1
12:29 Catherine Skinner DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 Open
12:39 Kate Moser ECLIPSE 1410 AOR

ADELAIDE



1pm Tiny Tots 
Tiny Tots Encouragement

Chelsea Haggett CHARLIE 1
Zoe Joyce PONY (COOKIES 'N CREAM) 2

Tiny Tots Set Test Class
Hannah Humphries CLAUDE 3
Willow Mitchell REGGIE 4
Oliver Griffiths DALBRAE HOLLY 5
Zara Lally JOEY 6
James Hill SASHA 7

JUDGES: PAT HUTCHENS (C) and GRAEME RODDA (H)
Horseland Adelaide Novice 2C
14:00 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Youth
14:08 Courtney Munro DANSON DER VON WINTER 2298 Youth
14:16 Lucy Williams COVER GIRL BHI 2315 Open
14:24 Lisa Finn DANSON DER VON VENUS 2398 Open
14:32 Samantha Marold BLOOMFIELD MARLEENA 2207 AOR
14:40 Isabeau Garner FICTION 2106 AOR
14:48 Zoe Jones DON KIKO 2360 AOR
14:56 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR
15:04 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 11 Open - CUR

Break 15 mins

Arena Equestrian Medium 4C
15:27 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth
15:35 Sara Beazley ENNOVYAR PICASSOS DREAM 5206 Open - CUR
15:43 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open - CUR
15:51 Veronica Hannam VERONDINA REMEMBERANCE 2423 AOR

OUTDOOR ARENA
JUDGES: PAT HUTCHENS (C) and GRAEME RODDA (M)

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5B 
9:00 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION 1678 Open
9:08 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
9:16 Megan Evans DANSON DEITY 1804 Open
9:24 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR
9:32 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE 1499 AOR
9:40 Tara Lloyd TULLAROI ALL I WANT 1195 Pony

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1C
9:58 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Pony

10:06 Jacqueline Sparnon BAIN PARK NEBIOLO 1788 Pony
10:14 Fiona Smith DORNFELD ESTELLA 2516 Open
10:22 Ruth Schneeberger QUIRE BOY R 2500 Open
10:30 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2665 Open



Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1C Continued
10:38 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth
10:46 Nicole Wagner TARRAWONGA HAVOK - ASH 10 Open - CUR
10:54 Kasey Holyman ANGEL 9 Open - CUR

Break 15 mins

Horseland Adelaide Prep C
11:17 Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND FLAWLESS 2494 Open

Horseland Adelaide Novice 2B 
11:28 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Youth
11:36 Lisa Finn DANSON DER VON VENUS 2398 Open
11:44 Lucy Williams COVER GIRL BHI 2315 Open
11:52 Samantha Marold BLOOMFIELD MARLEENA 2207 AOR
12:00 Zoe Jones DON KIKO 2360 AOR
12:08 Isabeau Garner FICTION 2106 AOR

Horseland Adelaide Prep E
12:26 Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND FLAWLESS 2494 Open

Arena Equestrian Medium 4B 
12:37 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth
12:45 Sara Beazley ENNOVYAR PICASSOS DREAM 5206 Open - CUR
12:53 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open - CUR

Break 18 minutes 

JUDGE: JILL SINCLAIR (C) and RACHEL VINCENT (M)
Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3B 

13:19 Natalie Lobanova FLASH HARRY 173 Open - CUR
13:27 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 11 Open - CUR
13:35 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR
13:43 Caitlin Prior SP WILLA 2147 AOR
13:51 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open
13:59 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 Open
14:07 Adrienne Galloway ADENTRO 2237 Open
14:15 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth
14:23 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony

Break 15 mins

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3C
14:46 Natalie Lobanova FLASH HARRY 173 Open - CUR
14:54 Caitlin Prior SP WILLA 2147 AOR
15:02 Adrienne Galloway ADENTRO 2237 Open
15:10 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open
15:18 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 Open
15:26 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth
15:34 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony
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